7 @ N

EONATO

=

g SUPERMOTO

SuperMoto 2017 3a Etapa

ver@;%de
ro$so

eventos

www.verderossa.com.br

Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado

Livre2 SM1 / SM4 / SM1 Stock

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km

B

20/05/2017 13:25 .

"

COMUNICACAQO 20

Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:07.000 +0.402 13:33:42.897 2 1:27.324 +5.599 13:36:45.769
(1) Rafael Fonseca dos Santos 8 5:50.961 +4:44.363 13:39:33.858 3 1:25.856 +4.131 13:38:11.625
1 1:36.348 +33.922 13:30:11.270 9 1:19.796 +13.198 13:40:53.654 4 1:24.321 +2.596 13:39:35.946
2 1:39.388 +36.962 13:31:50.658 10 1:06.684 +0.086 13:42:00.338 5 1:24.371 +2.646 13:41:00.317
3 1:08.576 +6.150 13:32:59.234 6 1:22.921 +1.196 13:42:23.238
4 1:05.311 +2.885 13:34:04.545 (44) Kleber Augusto 7 1:21.725 | - 13:43:44.963
5 1:05.538 +3.112 13:35:10.083 1 1:14.852 +7.615 13:27:14.090
6 1:02.513 +0.087 13:36:12.596 2 1:09.422 +2.185 13:28:23.512
7 2:55.548 +1:53.122 13:39:08.144 3 1:08.977 +1.740 13:29:32.489
8 1:25.906 +23.480 13:40:34.050 4 1:08.131 +0.894 13:30:40.620
9 1:06.447 +4.021 13:41:40.497 5 1:08.013 +0.776 13:31:48.633
10 1:02.426 - 13:42:42.923 6 1:08.553 +1.316 13:32:57.186
7 1:07.237 | - 13:34:04.423
(3) Pedro Claudio de Azevedo Rehn 8 1:09.200 +1.963 13:35:13.623
1 1:13.240 +10.231 13:26:57.536 9 1:13.318 +6.081 13:36:26.941
2 1:09.101 +6.092 13:28:06.637 10 1:26.570 +19.333 13:37:53.511
3 1:04.614 +1.605 13:29:11.251 1 1:09.488 +2.251 13:39:02.999
4 1:04.202 +1.193 13:30:15.453
5 1:54.695 +51.686 13:32:10.148 (7) Marcelo Silverio
6 1:10.829 +7.820 13:33:20.977 1 1:24.996 +17.705 13:26:50.885
7 1:04.046 +1.037 13:34:25.023 2 1:17.771 +10.480 13:28:08.656
8 1:09.421 +6.412 13:35:34.444 3 1:26.025 +18.734 13:29:34.681
9 1:05.676 +2.667 13:36:40.120 4 1:13.748 +6.457 13:30:48.429
10 1:03.838 +0.829 13:37:43.958 5 1:08.938 +1.647 13:31:57.367
11 1:16.178 +13.169 13:39:00.136 6 1:10.295 +3.004 13:33:07.662
12 1:03.009 - 13:40:03.145 7 1:08.246 +0.955 13:34:15.908
13 2:13.839 +1:10.830 13:42:16.984 8 1:08.540 +1.249 13:35:24.448
9 1:10.368 +3.077 13:36:34.816
(2) Laszlo Piquet 10 1:08.187 +0.896 13:37:43.003
1 1:19.968 +16.320 13:26:44.051 " 1:07.291 | - 13:38:50.294
2 1:07.006 +3.358 13:27:51.057 12 1:18.309 +11.018 13:40:08.603
3 1:05.471 +1.823 13:28:56.528 13 3:04.963 +1:57.672 13:43:13.566
4 2:01.676 +58.028 13:30:58.204 14 1:42.501 +35.210 13:44:56.067
5 1:08.894 +5.246 13:32:07.098
6 1:05.007 +1.359 13:33:12.105 (74) Marco Alexandre Bastos
7 1:04.716 +1.068 13:34:16.821 1 1:21.042 +11.327 13:26:41.208
8 1:08.205 +4.557 13:35:25.026 2 1:13.668 +3.953 13:27:54.876
9 1:09.239 +5.591 13:36:34.265 3 1:10.172 +0.457 13:29:05.048
10 1:06.880 +3.232 13:37:41.145 4 1:11.344 +1.629 13:30:16.392
1 1:45.370 +41.722 13:39:26.515 5 1:13.635 +3.920 13:31:30.027
12 1:18.852 +15.204 13:40:45.367 6 1:10.290 +0.575 13:32:40.317
13 1:03.648 - 13:41:49.015 7 1:10.770 +1.055 13:33:51.087
- 8 1:10.136 +0.421 13:35:01.223
(71) Chiquinho Velasco 9 1:26.780 +17.065 13:36:28.003
1 1:19.461 +14.331 13:26:38.116 10 1:09.803 +0.088 13:37:37.806
2 1:07.052 +1.922 13:27:45.168 " 1:09.715 - 13:38:47.521
3 1:06.019 +0.889 13:28:51.187 12 1:09.844 +0.129 13:39:57.365
4 1:06.121 +0.991 13:29:57.308 13 1:09.792 +0.077 13:41:07.157
5 1:06.659 +1.529 13:31:03.967 14 1:20.011 +10.296 13:42:27.168
6 1:05.803 +0.673 13:32:09.770 15 2:40.660 +1:30.945 13:45:07.828
7 1:05.130 - 13:33:14.900
8 1:05.251 +0.121 13:34:20.151 (42) Geison Barros
9 1:45.083 +39.953 13:36:05.234 1 1:24.799 +8.954 13:26:49.841
10 1:36.303 +31.173 13:37:41.537 2 1:17.886 +2.041 13:28:07.727
11 1:05.336 +0.206 13:38:46.873 3 1:16.263 +0.418 13:29:23.990
12 1:21.183 +16.053 13:40:08.056 4 1:16.438 +0.593 13:30:40.428
13 1:05.454 +0.324 13:41:13.510 5 1:16.099 +0.254 13:31:56.527
14 1:36.556 +31.426 13:42:50.066 6 1:17.459 +1.614 13:33:13.986
7 3:57.402 +2:41.557 13:37:11.388
(20) Kleber Justino 8 1:20.289 +4.444 13:38:31.677
1 1:20.277 +13.679 13:26:39.167 9 1:15.845 - 13:39:47.522
2 1:07.983 +1.385 13:27:47.150 10 1:16.740 +0.895 13:41:04.262
3 1:07.086 +0.488 13:28:54.236 1 1:16.112 +0.267 13:42:20.374
4 1:07.537 +0.939 13:30:01.773
5 1:27.526 +20.928 13:31:29.299 (17) Gilberto Vieira
6 1:06.598 - 13:32:35.897 1 1:32.292 +10.567 13:35:18.445
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